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IAbertura do PR e 22 etapa BR de XC

| XC2 Sapopema 3,000 Km
PROVA 04/09/2016 16:00
Race (30:00 and 1 Laps)

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

(150) DANIEL REICHHARDT

1] 5:47.087 | - 16:34:21.802
2 6:05.305 +18.218 16:40:27.108
3 6:21.030 +33.943 16:46:48.138
4 6:12.824 +25.737 16:53:00.962
5 6:35.063 +47.976 16:59:36.025
6 6:14.345 +27.258 17:05:50.370

(537) RUBENS RIBEIRO JUNIOR

1] 7:13.448 | - 16:35:52.319
2 7:32.658 +19.210 16:43:24.978
3 7:17.469 +4.021 16:50:42.447
4 8:42.546  +1:29.098 16:59:24.993
5 7:28.230 +14.782 17:06:53.223

(21) THOMAS LEONEL

1 6:58.227 - 16:35:38.080
2 7:37.674 +39.447 16:43:15.755
3 8:31.591 +1:33.364 16:51:47.346
4 9:20.922 +2:22.695 17:01:08.268
5 9:22.593 +2:24.366 17:10:30.861

(25) ANILTON XIMENEZ

1 7:46.586 +2.081 16:36:36.271
2 7:44.504 - 16:44:20.776
3 13:23.412 +5:38.907 16:57:44.188
4 8:09.762 +25.257 17:05:53.950

(18) LEONARDO ROSA

1 10:26.547 +2:21.561 16:39:10.716
2 8:04.986 - 16:47:15.702
3 10:52.328 +2:47.342 16:58:08.030
4 8:37.799 +32.813 17:06:45.829

(36) MARCELO JOSE DE ALMEIDA

1] 10:23.136 | - 16:39:08.771

2 15:38.859 +5:15.722 16:54:47.630

3 16:35.284 +6:12.147 17:11:22.914
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{is

IAbertura do PR e 22 etapa BR de XC

XC3

PROVA

Race (40:00 and 1 Laps)

Sapopema 3,000 Km
04/09/2016 12:56

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Time of Day
(35) NIELSEN BUENO
1 6:06.568 +21.941 14:07:35.396
2 6:03.348 +18.721 14:13:38.744
3 5:50.798 +6.171 14:19:29.542
4 5:52.240 +7.613 14:25:21.782
5 6:12.110 +27.483 14:31:33.892
6 5:50.924 +6.297 14:37:24.816
7 5:44.627 - 14:43:09.443
8 6:38.278 +53.651 14:49:47.721
(21) WILLIAN GUIMARAES
1 7:12.259 +1:20.277 14:08:38.958
2 6:09.843 +17.861 14:14:48.801
3 5:51.982 - 14:20:40.783
4 6:55.683 +1:03.701 14:27:36.466
5 6:11.622 +19.640 14:33:48.088
6 7:20.208 +1:28.226 14:41:08.296
7 6:17.038 +25.056 14:47:25.334
8 6:20.853 +28.871 14:53:46.187
(537) RUBENS RIBEIRO JUNIOR
1 6:22.253 - 14:07:53.490
2 6:55.977 +33.724 14:14:49.467
3 7:01.598 +39.345 14:21:51.065
4 6:52.835 +30.582 14:28:43.900
5 6:57.044 +34.791 14:35:40.944
6 6:56.133 +33.880 14:42:37.077
7 6:52.363 +30.110 14:49:29.440
8 8:47.439 +2:25.186 14:58:16.879
(25) ANILTON XIMENEZ
1 6:20.476 - 14:07:52.081
2 7:23.987 +1:03.511 14:15:16.068
3 6:42.794 +22.318 14:21:58.862
4 7:45.221 +1:24.745 14:29:44.083
5 6:53.674 +33.198 14:36:37.757
6 7:20.619 +1:00.143 14:43:58.376
7 6:59.764 +39.288 14:50:58.140
(800) ALENCAR KREFTA
1 6:19.660 - 14:07:49.379
2 7:18.362 +58.702 14:15:07.741
3 6:59.707 +40.047 14:22:07.448
4 7:12.766 +53.106 14:29:20.214
5 7:53.697 +1:34.037 14:37:13.911
6 7:30.644 +1:10.984 14:44:44 555
7 8:35.782 +2:16.122 14:53:20.337
(125) VAGNER BARBOZA
1 11:39.971 +3:35.432 14:13:16.668
2 8:04.539 - 14:21:21.207
3 9:08.217 +1:03.678 14:30:29.424
4 8:50.399 +45.860 14:39:19.823
5 12:58.713 +4:54.174 14:52:18.536
(36) MARCELO JOSE DE ALMEIDA
1 13:44.890 +4:37.760 14:15:26.241
2 9:07.130 - 14:24:33.371
3 9:16.595 +9.465 14:33:49.966
4 10:47.475 +1:40.345 14:44:37.441
(69) GILBERTO ROSA
1] 11:54.856 | - 14:13:43.318
2 41:30.474  +29:35.618 14:55:13.792
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IAbertura do PR e 22 etapa BR de XC

XC4

PROVA
Race (40:00 and 1 Laps)

Sapopema 3,000 Km
04/09/2016 12:56

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(800) ALENCAR KREFTA
1] 6:19.660 | - 14:07:49.379
2 7:18.362 +58.702 14:15:07.741
3 6:59.707 +40.047 14:22:07.448
4 7:12.766 +53.106 14:29:20.214
5 7:53.697 +1:34.037 14:37:13.911
6 7:30.644 +1:10.984 14:44:44.555
7 8:35.782 +2:16.122 14:53:20.337
(19) GASPAR JOAO DE MATOS
1 6:55.477 - 14:08:30.349
2 7:26.536 +31.059 14:15:56.885
3 8:08.748 +1:13.271 14:24:05.633
4 9:39.679 +2:44.202 14:33:45.312
5 8:08.376 +1:12.899 14:41:53.688
6 8:12.705 +1:17.228 14:50:06.393
(39) AGRIMAR JOSE
1 7:48.891 - 14:09:37.075
2 7:53.325 +4.434 14:17:30.400
3 10:58.457 +3:09.566 14:28:28.857
4 9:29.764 +1:40.873 14:37:58.621
5 11:04.320 +3:15.429 14:49:02.941
(780) JOSE DE SOUZA
1] 9:46.654 | - 14:11:27.117
2 10:22.262 +35.608 14:21:49.379
3 13:38.385 +3:51.731 14:35:27.764
4 11:53.542 +2:06.888 14:47:21.306
(81) APARECIDO FRANCISCO ANDRADE
1 28:39.802  +16:41.040 14:30:41.168
2 11:58.762 - 14:42:39.930
3 16:06.175 +4:07.413 14:58:46.105
(69) GILBERTO ROSA
1] 11:54.856 | - 14:13:43.318
2 41:30.474  +29:35.618 14:55:13.792
(45) JOSE FERLINI
1 27:10.067 - 14:28:49.474
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IAbertura do PR e 22 etapa BR de XC

XC5
PROVA
Race (40:00 and 1 Laps)

Sapopema 3,000 Km
04/09/2016 12:56

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(19) GASPAR JOAO DE MATOS
1] 6:55.477 | - 14:08:30.349
2 7:26.536 +31.059 14:15:56.885
3 8:08.748 +1:13.271 14:24:05.633
4 9:39.679 +2:44.202 14:33:45.312
5 8:08.376 +1:12.899 14:41:53.688
6 8:12.705 +1:17.228 14:50:06.393
(81) APARECIDO FRANCISCO ANDRADE
1 28:39.802  +16:41.040 14:30:41.168
2 11:58.762 - 14:42:39.930
3 16:06.175 +4:07.413 14:58:46.105
(45) JOSE FERLINI
1] 27:10.067 | - 14:28:49.474
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IAbertura do PR e 22 etapa BR de XC

150CC Sapopema 3,000 Km
PROVA 04/09/2016 12:56
Race (40:00 and 1 Laps)
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(19) GASPAR JOAO DE MATOS
1] 6:55.477 | - 14:08:30.349
2 7:26.536 +31.059 14:15:56.885
3 8:08.748 +1:13.271 14:24:05.633
4 9:39.679 +2:44.202 14:33:45.312
5 8:08.376 +1:12.899 14:41:53.688
6 8:12.705 +1:17.228 14:50:06.393
(72) ANDRE LUIZ OROSCO OROSCO
1 24:52.979 +3:23.712 14:26:39.777
2 21:29.267 - 14:48:09.044
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IAbertura do PR e 22 etapa BR de XC

| ESTREANTES NACIONAL Sapopema 3,000 Km
PROVA NAC. A\ EST. ESPECIAL 04/09/2016 13:00
Race (40:00 and 1 Laps)

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

(89) JUNIOR SAMUEL

1] 7:10.756 | - 15:21:14.956
2 7:51.546 +40.790 15:29:06.502
3 7:35.867 +25.111 15:36:42.369
4 7:31.525 +20.769 15:44:13.894
5 7:26.097 +15.341 15:51:39.991
6 7:48.013 +37.257 15:59:28.004
7 7:33.479 +22.723 16:07:01.483

(11) RAFAEL BONFIM

1 7:27.311 - 15:21:31.289
2 7:45.898 +18.587 15:29:17.187
3 7:44.198 +16.887 15:37:01.385
4 9:48.913 +2:21.602 15:46:50.298
5 8:12.199 +44.888 15:55:02.497
6 7:48.775 +21.464 16:02:51.272
7 8:11.703 +44.392 16:11:02.975

(51) EDUARDO VARASQUIM

1 9:16.333 +1:15.803 15:23:30.643
2 8:00.530 - 15:31:31.173
3 8:16.792 +16.262 15:39:47.965
4 12:09.201 +4:08.671 15:51:57.166
5 13:51.029 +5:50.499 16:05:48.195

(125) VAGNER BARBOZA

1 12:30.219 +46.315 15:26:41.891

2 13:45.792 +2:01.888 15:40:27.683

3 11:43.904 - 15:52:11.587
(69) RENATO MACHADO

1 18:29.319 - 15:32:32.068

(7) RODOLFO MALASSISE

1 48:41.789 - 16:02:48.530
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IAbertura do PR e 22 etapa BR de XC

| NACIONAL B (F.L.N) Sapopema 3,000 Km
PROVA NAC. A\ EST. ESPECIAL 04/09/2016 13:00
Race (40:00 and 1 Laps)

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

(609) LUIZ GUSTAVO KOVALCZYK FILA

1] 6:24.975 | - 15:20:30.328
2 6:37.937 +12.962 15:27:08.265
3 7:10.057 +45.082 15:34:18.322
4 7:05.522 +40.547 15:41:23.844
5 6:50.740 +25.765 15:48:14.584
6 7:08.283 +43.308 15:55:22.867
7 7:31.470  +1:06.495 16:02:54.337

(977) FABRINE TEIXEIRA DA SILVA

1 7:23.311 +58.166 15:21:25.117
2 7:23.911 +58.766  15:28:49.028
3 6:51.690 +26545  15:35:40.718
4 6:54.585 +29.440  15:42:35.303
5 7:51.876  +1:26.731 15:50:27.179
6 7:15.204 +50.059  15:57:42.383
7 6:25.145 - 16:04:07.528
(620) ADILSON APARECIDO NUNES
1 8:03.239 +2.021 15:22:17.137
2 8:17.989 +16.771 15:30:35.126
3 11:34.290  +3:33.072 15:42:09.416
4 10:58.588  +2:57.370  15:53:08.004
5 - 16:01:09.222
6 8:12.503 +11.285 16:09:21.725

(779) CARLOS HENRIQUE DE OLIVEIRA

1] 28:02.824 | - 15:42:15.907
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{is

IAbertura do PR e 22 etapa BR de XC

| NACIONAL B (F.L.N) Sapopema 3,000 Km
PROVA NAC. A\ EST. ESPECIAL 04/09/2016 13:00
Race (40:00 and 1 Laps)

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

(609) LUIZ GUSTAVO KOVALCZYK FILA

1] 6:24.975 | - 15:20:30.328
2 6:37.937 +12.962 15:27:08.265
3 7:10.057 +45.082 15:34:18.322
4 7:05.522 +40.547 15:41:23.844
5 6:50.740 +25.765 15:48:14.584
6 7:08.283 +43.308 15:55:22.867
7 7:31.470  +1:06.495 16:02:54.337

(977) FABRINE TEIXEIRA DA SILVA

1 7:23.311 +58.166 15:21:25.117
2 7:23.911 +58.766  15:28:49.028
3 6:51.690 +26545  15:35:40.718
4 6:54.585 +29.440  15:42:35.303
5 7:51.876  +1:26.731 15:50:27.179
6 7:15.204 +50.059  15:57:42.383
7 6:25.145 - 16:04:07.528
(620) ADILSON APARECIDO NUNES
1 8:03.239 +2.021 15:22:17.137
2 8:17.989 +16.771 15:30:35.126
3 11:34.290  +3:33.072 15:42:09.416
4 10:58.588  +2:57.370  15:53:08.004
5 - 16:01:09.222
6 8:12.503 +11.285 16:09:21.725

(779) CARLOS HENRIQUE DE OLIVEIRA

1] 28:02.824 | - 15:42:15.907
Leonardo Rosa Orbits 4
Cristiano Cardoso www.amb-it.com
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IAbertura do PR e 22 etapa BR de XC

| XC1 Sapopema 3,000 Km
PROVA 04/09/2016 16:00
Race (30:00 and 1 Laps)

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

(150) DANIEL REICHHARDT

1] 5:47.087 | - 16:34:21.802
2 6:05.305 +18.218 16:40:27.108
3 6:21.030 +33.943 16:46:48.138
4 6:12.824 +25.737 16:53:00.962
5 6:35.063 +47.976 16:59:36.025
6 6:14.345 +27.258 17:05:50.370

(21) WILLIAN GUIMARAES

1] 5:51.825 | - 16:34:28.756
2 6:53.739  +1:01.914 16:41:22.496
3 6:38.126 +46.301 16:48:00.622
4 6:50.826 +59.001 16:54:51.448
5 7:33.553  +1:41.728 17:02:25.001
6 7:03.118 +1:11.293 17:09:28.119

(537) RUBENS RIBEIRO JUNIOR

1] 7:13.448 | - 16:35:52.319
2 7:32.658 +19.210 16:43:24.978
3 7:17.469 +4.021 16:50:42.447
4 8:42.546  +1:29.098 16:59:24.993
5 7:28.230 +14.782 17:06:53.223

(800) ALENCAR KREFTA

1 6:43.438 - 16:35:24.349
2 7:08.338 +24.900 16:42:32.688
3 8:06.281 +1:22.843 16:50:38.969
4 9:24.964 +2:41.526 17:00:03.933
5 7:39.815 +56.377 17:07:43.748

(25) ANILTON XIMENEZ

1 7:46.586 +2.081 16:36:36.271
2 7:44.504 - 16:44:20.776
3 13:23.412 +5:38.907 16:57:44.188
4 8:09.762 +25.257 17:05:53.950

(36) MARCELO JOSE DE ALMEIDA

1 10:23.136 - 16:39:08.771
2 15:38.859 +5:15.722 16:54:47.630
3 16:35.284 +6:12.147 17:11:22.914

(35) NIELSEN BUENO

1 6:03.317 +13.098 16:34:57.337

2 5:50.218 - 16:40:47.556

3 6:31.652 +41.433 16:47:19.208

4 6:05.878 +15.659 16:53:25.086

5 6:06.656 +16.437 16:59:31.742

6 5:56.511 +6.292 17:05:28.253
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